
ACTIVITY

24
-3

97
9-

D
I

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

8

1

17

24  31

12

19

14

21

28

7

27

9

2

30

11

18

25

13

20

6

26 29

15

22

16

23

3

10

4 5

AUGUST

Green Flash

A la Carte Menu

Live Band
at Lands End Bar & Grill
from 6.30pm

Green Flash

A la Carte Menu

Live Band
at Lands End Bar & Grill
from 6.30pm

Green Flash

A la Carte Menu

Live Band
at Lands End Bar & Grill
from 6.30pm

Green Flash

A la Carte Menu

Live Band
at Lands End Bar & Grill
from 6.30pm

Green Flash

A la Carte Menu

Live Band
at Lands End Bar & Grill
from 6.30pm

A la Carte Menu

Dive-in Movie Night
on the big screen
7pm-9pm

A la Carte Menu

Dive-in Movie Night
on the big screen
7pm-9pm

Fijian Lovo Night
6pm-9pm

Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Maravu Happy Hour
5pm-6pm

Meke Show

Fijian Lovo Night
6pm-9pm

Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Maravu Happy Hour
5pm-6pm

Meke Show

Fijian Lovo Night
6pm-9pm

Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Maravu Happy Hour
5pm-6pm

Meke Show

Fijian Lovo Night
6pm-9pm

Maravu Happy Hour
5pm-6pm

Meke Show

A la Carte Menu

Dive-in Movie Night
on the big screen
7pm-9pm

A la Carte
Menu

Dive-in Movie Night
on the big screen
7pm-9pm

A la Carte Menu

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Happy Hour daily

A la Carte Menu

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Happy Hour daily

A la Carte Menu

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Happy Hour daily

A la Carte Menu

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Happy Hour daily

A la Carte Menu

Owners’ Meet and Greet
4pm-5pm

Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Neon Garden

A la Carte Menu

Owners’ Meet and Greet
4pm-5pm

Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Neon Garden

A la Carte Menu

Owners’ Meet and Greet
4pm-5pm

Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Neon Garden

A la Carte Menu

Owners’ Meet and Greet
4pm-5pm

Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Neon Garden

A la Carte Menu

Fire Show Entertainment

100 Club Activities
Happy Hour daily
Meke Show at Mamacita
Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

A la Carte Menu

Fire Show Entertainment

100 Club Activities
Happy Hour daily
Meke Show at Mamacita
Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

A la Carte Menu

Fire Show Entertainment

100 Club Activities
Happy Hour daily
Meke Show at Mamacita
Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

A la Carte Menu

Fire Show Entertainment

100 Club Activities
Happy Hour daily
Meke Show at Mamacita
Karaoke Night
8pm-9pm

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Roast Buffet 
Night 

Fire Show at Mamacita

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Roast Buffet 
Night 

Fire Show at Mamacita

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Roast Buffet 
Night 

Fire Show at Mamacita

Live Band 
Entertainment
from 6:30pm

Green Flash

Roast Buffet 
Night 

Fire Show at Mamacita

Green Flash
Roast Buffet Night 

Fantastic Friday
2pm - 5pm

Fire Show at Mamacita

Live Band Entertainment
from 6:30pm


